



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010405112023

+ **W.P.(C) 13315/2023, CM APPL. 52570/2023 & CM APPL.
28979/2026**

AAP INFRASTRUCTURES LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: **Ms. Anusuya Salwan and Mr. Rachit
Wadhwa, Advs.**

versus

BANK OF BARODA

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Ramesh Kumar Mahaliyan, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL

ORDER

%

10.08.2026

It is already 4:45 PM.

List on 20.01.2027.

AJAY DIGPAUL, J

AUGUST 10, 2026/NG